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State XC Districts 4a - - Girls

MCC Course - Marshalltown, IA

Oct. 18, 2018

60s and sunny
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 18, 2018 4:32 PM

Qualifiers shown in red.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Waukee                   36    3    4    6   11   12   17   19  19:46.4  1:27.1

  2 Iowa City West           58    1    8   10   16   23   25   26  20:11.8  2:11.7

  3 Ankeny Centennial        75    5    7   14   21   28   30   32  20:35.9  1:36.5

  4 Ames                    101    2   20   22   24   33   34   36  20:52.4  3:26.8

  5 Mason City              140   15   27   29   31   38   39   40  21:36.9  2:00.8

  6 Newton                  163   13   18   35   43   54   55   59  22:21.3  4:09.2

  7 Marshalltown            176    9   37   41   44   45   47   51  22:38.5  3:29.7

  8 Waterloo                247   42   46   50   53   56   57   60  24:12.5  2:18.1

  9 Fort Dodge              268   48   49   52   58   61            25:08.1  3:30.6

Incomplete Teams: 

Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME
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1. Waukee

    3  Peyton Kelderman, So     19:00.4  

    4  Sydney Schaffer, Jr      19:16.5  

    6  Isabelle Schaffer, Jr    19:51.6  

   11  Molly Bannister, Fr      20:16.0  

   12  Jessica Caraway, Jr      20:27.4  

   17  Madison Judas, Fr        20:49.6  

   19  Emma Shepard, Jr         20:55.5  

Total Time = 1:38:51.9     Total Places = 36

2. Iowa City West

    1  Deniz Ince, Sr           18:48.8  

    8  Maddy Negley, So         20:09.9  

   10  Kiara Malloy-Salgado, So 20:15.1  

   16  Camden Zirker, Fr        20:44.6  

   23  Katie Hoefer, So         21:00.4  

   25  Lucy Westemeyer, So      21:10.2  

   26  Natalie Katz, Jr         21:12.5  

Total Time = 1:40:58.8     Total Places = 58

3. Ankeny Centennial

    5  Kathryn Vortherms, So    19:50.6  

    7  Jeanne Peters, Jr        20:08.2  

   14  Katie Jensen, So         20:33.9  
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   21  Kierstan Fritz, Jr       20:59.3  

   28  Brianna Smith, Sr        21:27.1  

   30  Jesslyn Gaumer, Sr       21:42.1  

   32  Sophia Lee, Jr           22:01.0  

Total Time = 1:42:59.1     Total Places = 75

4. Ames

    2  Camille Jackson, Jr      18:55.0  

   20  Madeline Taylor, Sr      20:58.2  

   22  Lauren Matthews, Jr      20:59.5  

   24  Eva Hill, Sr             21:07.2  

   33  Emma Cardenas, Sr        22:21.7  

   34  Caitlyn Hanulikova, Jr   22:36.9  

   36  Serena Cross, So         22:38.8  

Total Time = 1:44:21.6     Total Places = 101

5. Mason City

   15  Hannah Thomas, Jr        20:41.8  

   27  Sami Miller, Jr          21:17.9  

   29  Avery Thompson, Fr       21:37.2  

   31  Marcella Sierra, So      21:44.6  

   38  Brycelyn Hanson, So      22:42.6  

   39  Katie Cooling, Sr        22:47.8  

   40  Gwen Sewell, So          22:59.9  

Total Time = 1:48:04.1     Total Places = 140

6. Newton

   13  Ashay Malow, So          20:30.7  
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   18  Rachel Rhoads, Sr        20:51.4  

   35  Clare Muckler, Sr        22:37.9  

   43  Morgan Stalzer, Fr       23:06.4  

   54  Willow Oswalt, So        24:39.9  

   55  Kelsey Church, Fr        24:42.7  

   59  Jenna Smith, Jr          25:51.3  

Total Time = 1:51:46.3     Total Places = 163

7. Marshalltown

    9  Hermanson Phoebe, Fr     20:12.8  

   37  Jade Tejada, Jr          22:39.1  

   41  Kaci Uhde, Jr            23:03.0  

   44  Mary Kate Gruening, So   23:35.0  

   45  Aida Almanza, Jr         23:42.4  

   47  Makenna Ainsworth, So    23:54.3  

   51  Mia Barajas, Jr          24:23.9  

Total Time = 1:53:12.3     Total Places = 176

8. Waterloo

   42  Victoria Knight, So      23:05.7  

   46  Madison Tieskotter, Fr   23:49.3  

   50  Meredith Eighmey, Sr     24:10.8  

   53  Regan Davis, Sr          24:32.9  

   56  Doris Dilparic, Sr       25:23.8  

   57  Camryn Meyer, Sr         25:32.1  

   60  Emma Hickman, Jr         26:04.5  

Total Time = 2:01:02.5     Total Places = 247

9. Fort Dodge
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   48  Isabel Beekman, So       23:55.6  

   49  Piera McBride, So        24:05.4  

   52  Alexis Read, So          24:27.7  

   58  Adyson Bork, So          25:45.5  

   61  Kayla Smith, Sr          27:26.2  

Total Time = 2:05:40.4     Total Places = 268

        TEAM    

 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Deniz Ince, Sr           18:48.8    Iowa City West       

    2     2  Camille Jackson, Jr      18:55.0    Ames                 

    3     3  Peyton Kelderman, So     19:00.4    Waukee               

    4     4  Sydney Schaffer, Jr      19:16.5    Waukee               

    5     5  Kathryn Vortherms, So    19:50.6    Ankeny Centennial    

    6     6  Isabelle Schaffer, Jr    19:51.6    Waukee               

    7     7  Jeanne Peters, Jr        20:08.2    Ankeny Centennial    

    8     8  Maddy Negley, So         20:09.9    Iowa City West       

    9     9  Hermanson Phoebe, Fr     20:12.8    Marshalltown         

   10    10  Kiara Malloy-Salgado, So 20:15.1    Iowa City West       

   11    11  Molly Bannister, Fr      20:16.0    Waukee               

   12    12  Jessica Caraway, Jr      20:27.4    Waukee               

   13    13  Ashay Malow, So          20:30.7    Newton               

   14    14  Katie Jensen, So         20:33.9    Ankeny Centennial    

   15    15  Hannah Thomas, Jr        20:41.8    Mason City           

   16    16  Camden Zirker, Fr        20:44.6    Iowa City West       

   17    17  Madison Judas, Fr        20:49.6    Waukee               
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   18    18  Rachel Rhoads, Sr        20:51.4    Newton               

   19    19  Emma Shepard, Jr         20:55.5    Waukee               

   20    20  Madeline Taylor, Sr      20:58.2    Ames                 

   21    21  Kierstan Fritz, Jr       20:59.3    Ankeny Centennial    

   22    22  Lauren Matthews, Jr      20:59.5    Ames                 

   23    23  Katie Hoefer, So         21:00.4    Iowa City West       

   24    24  Eva Hill, Sr             21:07.2    Ames                 

   25    25  Lucy Westemeyer, So      21:10.2    Iowa City West       

   26    26  Natalie Katz, Jr         21:12.5    Iowa City West       

   27    27  Sami Miller, Jr          21:17.9    Mason City           

   28    28  Brianna Smith, Sr        21:27.1    Ankeny Centennial    

   29    29  Avery Thompson, Fr       21:37.2    Mason City           

   30    30  Jesslyn Gaumer, Sr       21:42.1    Ankeny Centennial    

   31    31  Marcella Sierra, So      21:44.6    Mason City           

   32    32  Sophia Lee, Jr           22:01.0    Ankeny Centennial    

   33    33  Emma Cardenas, Sr        22:21.7    Ames                 

   34    34  Caitlyn Hanulikova, Jr   22:36.9    Ames                 

   35    35  Clare Muckler, Sr        22:37.9    Newton               

   36    36  Serena Cross, So         22:38.8    Ames                 

   37    37  Jade Tejada, Jr          22:39.1    Marshalltown         

   38    38  Brycelyn Hanson, So      22:42.6    Mason City           

   39    39  Katie Cooling, Sr        22:47.8    Mason City           

   40    40  Gwen Sewell, So          22:59.9    Mason City           

   41    41  Kaci Uhde, Jr            23:03.0    Marshalltown         

   42    42  Victoria Knight, So      23:05.7    Waterloo             

   43    43  Morgan Stalzer, Fr       23:06.4    Newton               

   44    44  Mary Kate Gruening, So   23:35.0    Marshalltown         

   45    45  Aida Almanza, Jr         23:42.4    Marshalltown         

   46    46  Madison Tieskotter, Fr   23:49.3    Waterloo             



10/18/18, 5(59 PMState XC Districts 4a - - Girls

Page 7 of 7file:///Users/Jason/Desktop/4a%20girls.htm

   47    47  Makenna Ainsworth, So    23:54.3    Marshalltown         

   48    48  Isabel Beekman, So       23:55.6    Fort Dodge           

   49    49  Piera McBride, So        24:05.4    Fort Dodge           

   50    50  Meredith Eighmey, Sr     24:10.8    Waterloo             

   51    51  Mia Barajas, Jr          24:23.9    Marshalltown         

   52    52  Alexis Read, So          24:27.7    Fort Dodge           

   53    53  Regan Davis, Sr          24:32.9    Waterloo             

   54    54  Willow Oswalt, So        24:39.9    Newton               

   55    55  Kelsey Church, Fr        24:42.7    Newton               

   56    56  Doris Dilparic, Sr       25:23.8    Waterloo             

   57    57  Camryn Meyer, Sr         25:32.1    Waterloo             

   58    58  Adyson Bork, So          25:45.5    Fort Dodge           

   59    59  Jenna Smith, Jr          25:51.3    Newton               

   60    60  Emma Hickman, Jr         26:04.5    Waterloo             

   61    61  Kayla Smith, Sr          27:26.2    Fort Dodge           
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